
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

193 McLennan St (shop) 7.53

79 Emma St 7.53

97 William St 7.54

69 Lenne St 7.55

81 Lenne St 7.57

27 Isaacs St 7.59

56 Charles St 7.59

38 Lenne St 8.01

26 Lenne St 8.02

150A McLennan St (vacant block) 8.04

Bakery – 52 McLennan St 8.06

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Mooroopna Barastoc – McLennan St 4.05

101 McLennan St 4.07

33 Lenne St 4.09

45 Lenne St 4.10

69 Lenne St 4.12

81 Lenne St 4.12

27 Isaacs St 4.14

56 Charles St 4.14

114 William St 4.17

80 Emma St 4.18

195 McLennan St (shop) 4.18

C2 Mooroopna

School bus route

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

D
ai

sy
 S

t

R
os

tr
at

a 
C

r

Le
nn

e 
S

t

E
m

m
a 

S
t

H
al

l S
t

B
an

fie
ld

 A
v

M
cL

en
na

n 
S

t

Echuca Rd

Archer St

Obrie
n St

Watt R
d

Joseph St

Elsie Jones Dr

William St

Albert St

Charles St

Toolam
ba Rd

M
idland Hwy

4

1

2

AM

PM

3
AM
PM

Isaacs St

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

280120

3AM

Term
inus

Major stop

Route C2

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

3

2


